Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136
M- 23-215-37e

J.G. Hare # 13 e (QW/M)

Lea County, New Mexico 2% 0/ S 20 025 - 377\VAD
254 0.25 : 1/4 0.11 0.11
401 1.47 1 2.57 2.68
901 5.00 3/4 6.56 9.24
1415 5.14 1 9.00 18.24
1919 5.04 13/4 15.44 33.67
2420 5.01 1172 13.15 46.83
2922 5.02 13/4 15.37 62.20
3396 9.76 112 25.62 72.45
3902 5.06 1172 13.28 85.73
4309 407 2172 17.81 103.53
4662 3.53 13/4 10.81 114.35
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Michael Roghair - General ager
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Y COMMISSION EXPIRES

’sz‘é May 21,2006 Notary Public




